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Группа № 1    10:20    дорожка №  1

Судья: КИСЕЛЕВ Александр КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАРУБИН Николай КИР  3  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 -1 22 4

КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей КИР  V  V  2  1  3  V 0.500 -4 21 5

ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Александр КИР  2  4  3  4  2  1 0.000 -14 16 7

ЛЕБЕДЕВ Даниил ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 1

GONTAR Kirill UKR  4  V  V  2  2  1 0.333 -6 19 6

КОРОТАЕВ Алексей ПЕР  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 27 2

ПАКИН Дмитрий МОО  V  3  V  4  V  4 0.500 7 26 3

Группа № 2    10:20    дорожка №  2

Судья: АДАМЕЙКО Владимир КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 2

БОРОДИН Арсений КИР  1  4  2  V  0 0.200 -12 12 6

САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР  4  V  1  4  0 0.200 -10 14 5

CHEBOTAR Dmitriy UKR  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 9 22 3

МУЛЯР Александр ПСК  2  4  V  0  V 0.400 -7 16 4

КОЛЕСОВ Евгений ПЕР  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 1

Группа № 3    10:20    дорожка №  3

Судья: ДАРОВСКИХ Екатерина КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР  3  2  V  4  1 0.200 -7 15 5

ДУНЯШЕВ Евгений КИР  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2

КОЧКИН Вячеслав КИР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1

БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6

LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA  V  4  4  V  V 0.600 8 23 3

ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 1 16 4

Группа № 4    10:20    дорожка №  4

Судья: ПШЕНИЧКИН Андрей КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЛПАЩИКОВ Данил КИР  V  2  3  4  3 0.200 -7 17 6

ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР  4  2  4  V  V 0.400 -2 20 3

ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1

PALCHUK Nikita UKR  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 3 23 2

ЧУПРИКОВ Анатолий ПЕР  V  3  0  3  V 0.400 -7 16 5

ГОНЧАРОВ Александр МОС  V  4  2  V  4 0.400 -2 20 3

Группа № 5    10:20    дорожка №  5

Судья: СТОЛБОВ Сергей КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КЛАБУКОВ Иван КИР  4  3  2  V  4 0.200 -4 18 5

ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР  V  2  3  V  4 0.400 -1 19 4

СЕЛЮНИН Александр КИР  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 5 21 2

ОЛЮНИН Михаил КИР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР  2  1  1  2  V 0.200 -12 11 6

БЕЛОВ Олег МОО  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 2 22 3
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Группа № 6    10:20    дорожка №  6

Судья: ОБОТНИН Николай КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОСКОВ Сергей КИР  3  V  0  4  1 0.200 -9 13 5

КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 4 20 3

ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР  2  1  1  2  4 0.000 -15 10 6

SHKURENKO Vladimir UKR  V  2  V  4  2 0.400 2 18 4

НАДТОКА Денис МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1

МИКОВ Денис ПЕР  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 23 2

Группа № 7    11:20    дорожка №  4

Судья: КРОПОТОВ Андрей КИР
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 4 23 3

ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР  2  V  1  4  3 0.200 -7 15 5

ГИЛЬМИЯРОВ Виталий КИР  4  2  4  4  4 0.000 -7 18 6

БЕЛОУСОВ Евгений МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 8 24 1

РАДИОНОВ Родион ХМА  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 3 24 2

СУРКОВ Михаил КОС  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 -1 20 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФЕДОРОВЫХ Даниил КИР 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
2 НАДТОКА Денис МОО 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
3 ОЛЮНИН Михаил КИР 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован
4 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Даниил ЧЕЛ 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
5 КОРОТАЕВ Алексей ПЕР 0.833 7 27 квалифицирован
6 КОЛЕСОВ Евгений ПЕР 0.800 12 24 квалифицирован
7 КОЧКИН Вячеслав КИР 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
8 ДУНЯШЕВ Евгений КИР 0.800 10 24 квалифицирован
9 БЕЛОУСОВ Евгений МОО 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован
9 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован

11 МИКОВ Денис ПЕР 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован
12 РАДИОНОВ Родион ХМА 0.800 3 24 квалифицирован
13 CHEBOTAR Dmitriy UKR 0.600 9 22 квалифицирован
14 LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA 0.600 8 23 квалифицирован
15 СЕЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
16 ШИПОВАЛОВ Матвей КИР 0.600 4 23 квалифицирован
17 КОВАЛЁВ Артём КИР 0.600 4 20 квалифицирован
18 PALCHUK Nikita UKR 0.600 3 23 квалифицирован
19 БЕЛОВ Олег МОО 0.600 2 22 квалифицирован
20 ПОСТНИКОВ Спартак ПЕР 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован
21 СУРКОВ Михаил КОС 0.600 -1 20 квалифицирован
22 ПАКИН Дмитрий МОО 0.500 7 26 квалифицирован
23 ЗАРУБИН Николай КИР 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
24 КОТЕЛЬНИКОВ Сергей КИР 0.500 -4 21 квалифицирован
25 SHKURENKO Vladimir UKR 0.400 2 18 квалифицирован
26 ПУШКАРЕВ Савелий КИР 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
27 ГОНЧАРОВ Александр МОС 0.400 -2 20 квалифицирован
27 ОЛЮНИН Александр КИР 0.400 -2 20 квалифицирован
29 МУЛЯР Александр ПСК 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
29 ЧУПРИКОВ Анатолий ПЕР 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
31 GONTAR Kirill UKR 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован
32 КЛАБУКОВ Иван КИР 0.200 -4 18 квалифицирован

33 КОЛПАЩИКОВ Данил КИР 0.200 -7 17 квалифицирован
34 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.200 -7 15 квалифицирован
35 БОГАТЫРЁВ Владимир КИР 0.200 -7 15 выбывший
36 НОСКОВ Сергей КИР 0.200 -9 13 выбывший
37 САМЫЛОВ Максим КИР 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
38 БОРОДИН Арсений КИР 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
39 ПОПОВ Максим ПЕР 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
40 ГИЛЬМИЯРОВ Виталий КИР 0.000 -7 18 выбывший
41 ЧЕТВЕРИКОВ Александр КИР 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
42 ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
43 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
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